
Event Desc. British Truck Racing Championship

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

1 C1 Ryan SMITH Worldwide Truck Racing Daimler Freightliner 12000 Mansfield

3 C1 Steven POWELL Powells Trucksport MAN TGA 12000 West Kingsdown 

7 C1 Stuart OLIVER Team Oliver Racing Volvo VNL 13000 Hexham

12 C1 Michael OLIVER Team Oliver Racing MAN TGX 12000 Hexham

14 C1 John BOWLER Bowler Racing MAN TGX 12000 Stockport

32 C1 Jock BORTHWICK J Borthwick Racing MAN TGX 12000 St. Boswells

41 C1 Simon COLE CTS #41 Racing MAN TGS 13000 Dartford

46 C1 Bradley SMITH Smith Racing MAN TGX 12000 Gravesend 

68 C1 Craig REID Reid Trucksport Iveco Stralis 13000 Stoke-on-Trent

69 C1 David JENKINS Jenkins Motorsports Developments MAN TGX 12000 Stafford

86 C1 Tom O'ROURKE MV Commercial MAN TGS 12000 Livingston

89 C1 Simon REID Reid Trucksport Iveco Stralis 13000 Stoke-on-Trent

92 C1 Simon FAULKNER SF Truck Sport Iveco Stralis 12000 Waterlooville

95 C1 Richard COLLETT Richard Collett Racing MAN TGX 12000 Halifax

5 C2 Adam BINT Bint Racing Volvo White Aerodyne 12700 Witney

6 C2 John POWELL JP Racing DAF LF 12000 Tonbridge

10 C2 Craig EVANS Evans Trucksport Engineering MAN TGX 11000 Stoke-on-Trent

22 C2 Paul RIVETT NAPA Racing UK MAN TGX 12000 Epsom
28 C2 Jim BENNETT Team Bennett Truck Racing Seddon Atkinson 14000 Bungay
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Event Desc. Junior Saloon Car Championship

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

4 Jun Jude COOPER Postmill Garage Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Wymondham

6 Jun Charlie CONSTABLE Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Chelmsford

7 Jun Elliott FEWSTER Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Pontefract

10 Jun Harry SMITH Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Maidenhead

11 Jun Oskar DIX Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Warninglid

12 Jun Jonathan MOORE Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Leeds

17 Jun Will CREWDSON Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Newcastle Upon Tyne 

22 Jun Daire FLOCK Reactive Welding Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Dublin

30 Jun Will FALLON JSCC Scholarship Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Eastbourne

33 Jun Jacob BALDRY Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Greenhithe

36 Jun Joel DANIELS Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Bury

37 Jun Cameron PRATT-THOMPSON Q-Climates Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Warmingham

38 Jun Caleb MCDUFF Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Torfaen

40 Jun James SHERRINGTON Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Ascot

50 Jun Francisco HOWITT FDG Creative. Aalco Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Bicester 

52 Jun Noah CHECKLEY Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Birmingham

53 Jun Jack JAMES Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 London

59 Jun C j MORGAN Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 St Leonards on Sea

70 Jun Wilf BUTLER Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Tadley

77 Jun Oliver LAW Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Hill Chorlton

78 Jun Kieran ROBERTS Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Firsdown

88 Jun Harvey CURSLEY Cursley Motorsport Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Cambridgeshire

110 Jun Josh SELVADORAI Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Chelmsford

222 Jun Oliver KERR Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Marlow

317 Jun Jack HARRISON Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Loughborough

333 Jun Zak PALMER Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Fareham

353 Jun Ceol LYNCH Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Parkgate

888 Jun Alexander MOSTHAV Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Bracknell
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Event Desc. 2CVParts.com Championship - Sprint Race 1

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

16 Club Richard PLYER Green Frog Citroen 2CV 602 Abingdon

22 Club Mick STOREY Rosie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Harwell

30 Club Sandro PROIETTI Baycon Racing with Liqui Moly Citroen 2CV 602 Southoe

33 Club Matthew ARROWSMITH-BROWN Team ECAS Citroen 2CV 602 Norwich

35 Club Neal GRAHAM Muffins 2 Citroen 2CV 602 Urmston

40 Club Chris YATES Muffins 1 Citroen 2CV 602 Winsford

41 Club Martin RIMAN Classic 41 Factory Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Coventry

42 Club Martin SUNDERLAND Infinite Improbability Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Wakefield

47 Club Richard KNIGHT Yellow and Peril Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Salisbury

48 Club Laurence BROADHURST S L Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Cannock

49 Club Kris TOVEY KTRDevelopments Citroen 2CV 602 Bristol

55 Club Julie WALFORD Steve Walford Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Birmingham

67 Club Colin ETCHELLS Etch Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Stockport

70 Club Matthew HOLLIS Hollis Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Scaldwell

76 Club Andrew BULL Tete Rouge with Propolis Process Solutions Citroen 2CV 602 Barnsley

79 Club Max WYER 2CV Team LION 2 Citroen 2CV 602 Hereford

80 Club Nicholas HOME Team Gadget Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Saffron Walden

81 Club Simon TURNER Tete Rouge Racing Citroen 2CV 602 North Leverton

89 Club Nick CRISPIN Dilligaf Citroen 2CV 602 Harrogate

92 Club Nick ROADS Crisis@Tete Rouge Citroen 2CV 602 Bristol

96 Club Chris HALL Pork Pie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Grantham

97 Club David O'KEEFFE 2CV Team LION 1 Citroen 2CV 602 Biggleswade

300 Club Shirley HENNESSY Tete Rouge Citroen 2CV 602 Neston
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Event Desc. 2CVParts.com Championship - Sprint Race 2

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

16 Club Richard PLYER Green Frog Citroen 2CV 602 Abingdon

22 Club Mick STOREY Rosie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Harwell

30 Club Luca PROIETTI Baycon Racing with Liqui Moly Citroen 2CV 602 Southoe

33 Club Glenn OSWIN Team ECAS Citroen 2CV 602 Boston

35 Club Ethan SPARROW Muffins 2 Citroen 2CV 602 Yateley

40 Club Chris YATES Muffins 1 Citroen 2CV 602 Winsford

41 Club Martin RIMAN Classic 41 Factory Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Coventry

42 Club Martin SUNDERLAND Infinite Improbability Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Wakefield

47 Club Giles OWEN Yellow and Peril Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Swindon

48 Club George BROADHURST S L Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Cardiff

49 Club Kris TOVEY KTRDevelopments Citroen 2CV 602 Bristol

55 Club Steve WALFORD Steve Walford Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Birmingham

67 Club Colin ETCHELLS Etch Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Stockport

70 Club Matthew HOLLIS Hollis Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Scaldwell

76 Club Andrew BULL Tete Rouge with Propolis Process Solutions Citroen 2CV 602 Barnsley

79 Club Max WYER 2CV Team LION 2 Citroen 2CV 602 Hereford

80 Club Ainslie BOUSFIELD Team Gadget Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Huntingdon

81 Club Simon TURNER Tete Rouge Racing Citroen 2CV 602 North Leverton

89 Club Nick CRISPIN Dilligaf Citroen 2CV 602 Harrogate

92 Club Nick ROADS Crisis@Tete Rouge Citroen 2CV 602 Bristol

96 Club Jennifer HALL Pork Pie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Clevedon

97 Club David O'KEEFFE 2CV Team LION 1 Citroen 2CV 602 Biggleswade
300 Club Shirley HENNESSY Tete Rouge Citroen 2CV 602 Neston
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Event Desc. Track Attack Race Club

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

73 TA Adam CROFT Driver Peugeot 205 Gti 1905 Taunton 

3 TC David BEECROFT Orex Competition NW Citroen Saxo 1600 Warrington

7 TE Lee CURRIE Driver Renault Clio 2000 Wirral

12 TE Paul EVANS Driver Renault Clio 182 2000 Liverpool

25 TF Matt ANDERSON Driver Peugeot 206 GTi 2000 Doncaster

31 TF Lewis CHARLTON Driver Peugeot 206 GTi 2000 Whitchurch 

34 TF Stephen FULLER Driver Peugeot 206 GTi 2000 Pewsey

42 TF Paul RICE Driver Peugeot 206 GTi 2000 Ilkeston

141 TF Kevin HOUGHTON Driver Peugeot 206 GTi 2000 Hitchin

303 TF Jake RICHARDSON Driver Peugeot 206 GTi 2000 Mansfield
62 TG Mike BOWMAN Driver Renault Clio 1600 Pulborough
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Event Desc. Welsh Sports & Saloon Car Championship

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

33 Two Jason PEARD Hillcroft Garage Honda Civic Type R 2000 Cwmbran

56 Two Craig ATTARD Rocket Dog Racing Mazda RX8 1300 Cardiff

88 Two Andrew WILLIAMS Hillcroft Garage Renault Clio 1300 Caldicot

96 Two Wayne SPILLER Intelle Construction Mazda RX8 1300 Hengoed

180 Two Mark WILLIAMS Prompt Transport Renault Clio 2000 Bristol

15 Three Robert REES Driver BMW MINI T 1600 Llanelli

52 Three Mike COOK Cuckoo Spring Cottages BMW 330 2979 Newcastle Emlyn

44 Four Damien LONGOTANO Whitchurch Motor Services Ltd Westfield SE 2000 Haverfordwest
80 Four Nick CROMPTON Driver Westfield SE 2000 Bridgend

PAGE 6



Event Desc. 2CV/Mini Endurance Race

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

16 Club Laurent DALLET Green Frog Citroen 2CV 602 Mansle, France

30 Club Sandro PROIETTI Baycon Racing with Liqui Moly Citroen 2CV 602 Southoe

30 Club Luca PROIETTI Baycon Racing with Liqui Moly Citroen 2CV 602 Southoe

33 Club Glenn OSWIN Team ECAS Citroen 2CV 602 Boston

33 Club Matthew ARROWSMITH-BROWN Team ECAS Citroen 2CV 602 Norwich

35 Club Neal GRAHAM Muffins 2 Citroen 2CV 602 Urmston

35 Club Ethan SPARROW Muffins 2 Citroen 2CV 602 Yateley

40 Club Chris YATES Muffins 1 Citroen 2CV 602 Winsford

40 Club Andi DONALDSON Muffins 1 Citroen 2CV 602 Warrington

41 Club Martin RIMAN Classic 41 Factory Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Coventry

41 Club Julie WALFORD Classic 41 Factory Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Birmingham

41 Club Steve WALFORD Classic 41 Factory Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Birmingham

42 Club Martin SUNDERLAND Infinite Improbability Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Wakefield

47 Club Richard KNIGHT Yellow and Peril Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Salisbury

47 Club Giles OWEN Yellow and Peril Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Swindon

48 Club Laurence BROADHURST S L Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Cannock

48 Club George BROADHURST S L Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Cardiff

49 Club Kris TOVEY KTRDevelopments Citroen 2CV 602 Bristol

55 Club Julie WALFORD Steve Walford Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Birmingham

55 Club Steve WALFORD Steve Walford Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Birmingham

55 Club Martin RIMAN Steve Walford Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Coventry

67 Club Darren PAULING Etch Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Loxwood

67 Club Colin ETCHELLS Etch Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Stockport

70 Club Matthew HOLLIS Hollis Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Scaldwell

70 Club Richard HOLLIS-BROWN Hollis Motorsport Citroen 2CV 602 Wollaston

76 Club Alec GRAHAM Tete Rouge with Propolis Process Solutions Citroen 2CV 602 Ashton-under-lyne

76 Club Andrew BULL Tete Rouge with Propolis Process Solutions Citroen 2CV 602 Barnsley

79 Club Max WYER 2CV Team LION 2 Citroen 2CV 602 Hereford

79 Club Louis TYSON 2CV Team LION 2 Citroen 2CV 602 Alsager

80 Club Ainslie BOUSFIELD Team Gadget Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Huntingdon

80 Club Nicholas HOME Team Gadget Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Saffron Walden

89 Club Pete SPARROW Dilligaf Citroen 2CV 602 Hereford

89 Club Nick CRISPIN Dilligaf Citroen 2CV 602 Harrogate

92 Club Nick ROADS Crisis@Tete Rouge Citroen 2CV 602 Bristol

96 Club Chris HALL Pork Pie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Grantham

96 Club Jennifer HALL Pork Pie Racing Citroen 2CV 602 Clevedon
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97 Club David O'KEEFFE 2CV Team LION 1 Citroen 2CV 602 Biggleswade

97 Club Pete SPARROW 2CV Team LION 1 Citroen 2CV 602 Hereford

300 Club Shirley HENNESSY Tete Rouge Citroen 2CV 602 Neston

177 Mini Michael DRYDEN Team Toyshed Mini Grande 1275 London

177 Mini Andy SLADE Team Toyshed Mini Grande 1275 Yealmpton

177 Mini Chris SLADE Team Toyshed Mini Grande 1275 Plymouth

177 Mini Robert SELLEY Team Toyshed Mini Grande 1275 Plymouth

2CV/Mini Endurance Race continued:

PAGE 8


